
Venue capacity chart

VENUE FUNCTION 
ROOMS THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET U-SHAPE BOARDROOM CABARET COCKTAIL CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Almquist Family at Mount Soho Events 2 / / 200 / / / 240 Samantha Lacy mountsoho@gmail.com

Amisfield Bistro & Cellar Door 2 / / 70 / / / 120 Richard Birkby Richard@amisfield.co.nz

Canyon Brewing 2 / / 70 / / / 90 hello@canyonfoodandbrew.co.nz

Cargo Brewery- Cargo at Gantley’s 2 / / 60 / / / 80 Malcolm Blakey malcolm@cargobrewery.co.nz

Cargo Brewery - The Church 1 50 / 40 / 15 30 50 Malcolm Blakey malcolm@cargobrewery.co.nz

Coronet Peak Base Building 5 600 300 650 / 180 500 1500 Rob Stewart-McDonald rob@hqnz.co.nz

Eichardt’s Hotel - The Grille 2 / / 120 / / / 200 Jamie Mantin jmantin@imperiumcollection.com

Eichardt’s Hotel - The Parlour 1 / / 24 / / / 50 Jamie Mantin jmantin@imperiumcollection.com

Eichardt’s Hotel - The Penthouse 1 / / 24 / / / 40 Jamie Mantin jmantin@imperiumcollection.com

Gibbston Tavern - Inside 1 / / 28 / / / 45 Karine Roberston gibbstontavern@outlook.com

Gibbston Tavern - Outside 1 / / 70 / / / 100 Karine Roberston gibbstontavern@outlook.com

Gibbston Valley Winery – Old Winery Cellar Door 1 / / 70 / / 50 80 Katerina Cerna katerina@gibbstonvalley.com

Gibbston Valley Winery – Restaurant 1 110 30 120 / / / 170 Katerina Cerna katerina@gibbstonvalley.com

Gibbston Valley Winery –  Wine Cave 1 / / 32 / / / 70 Katerina Cerna katerina@gibbstonvalley.com

Gibbston Valley Winery – Wine Vault 1 / / 120 / / 90 170 Katerina Cerna katerina@gibbstonvalley.com

iFLY Queenstown 2 / / / / 25 / 200 Jason Williams jwilliams@iflynz.co.nz

Jacks Point Restaurant 1 / / 50 / / / 80 Richard Birkby Richhard@amisfield.co.nz
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Kawarau Bungy Centre 1 / / 200 / / / 800 Kathleen Magon kathleen@bungy.co.nz

Kinross - Willow Roon 1 65 30 70 30 30 70 80 Charlotte Laurentin charlotte@kinross.co.nz

Kinross - Cellar Door 1 / / 16 / 12 16 20 Charlotte Laurentin charlotte@kinross.co.nz

Kinross - Garden Pergola 1 / / 32 / / 32 50 Charlotte Laurentin charlotte@kinross.co.nz

Moonlight Country - The Barn 1 250 140 300 50 / / 250 Geoff Clear gl.clear@moonlightcountry.co.nz

NZ High Country 1 / / 350 / / / 450 Kylie Brittain kylie@rippleexperience.co.nz

Oxbow 1 Fleur Casey fleur@oxbow.co.nz

Pacific Jemm 1 / / 8 / / / 32 Jamie Mantin jmantin@imperiumcollection.com

Peregrine Winery - The Woolshed 1 150 120 120 50 50 100 160 Amy Stuart amy@peregrinewines.co.nz

Peregrine Winery –  The Wing 1 160 120 170 80 80 140 200 Amy Stuart amy@peregrinewines.co.nz

QLDC - Arrowtown Athenaeum Hall 2 234 130 150 20 / / 400 Deborah Husheer deborah.husheer@qldc.co.nz

QLDC - Lake Hayes Pavilion 2 100 70 100 15 / / 160 Deborah Husheer deborah.husheer@qldc.co.nz

QLDC - Queenstown Events Centre 3 1700 700 800 40 / / 2000 Deborah Husheer deborah.husheer@qldc.govt.nz

QLDC - Queenstown Memorial Centre 2 422 200 250 / / 230 500 Deborah Husheer deborah.husheer@qldc.co.nz

Queenstown Ice Arena 1 642 / 300 / / 240 650+ Kellye Nelson kellye@queenstownicearena.co.nz

Real Journeys- TSS Earnslaw Vintage Steamship 1 / / / / / / 400 Rachel Clifford rachel.clifford@wayfare.nz

Real Journeys - Colonels Homestead 4 / / 300 / / / 400 Rachel Clifford rachel.clifford@wayfare.nz

Real Journeys - Walter Peak Amphitheatre 1 / 50 90 50 / / 150 Rachel Clifford rachel.clifford@wayfare.nz
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Real Journeys - Colonels Long Room 1 120 50 80 20 / / 100 Rachel Clifford rachel.clifford@wayfare.nz

Real Journeys - Colonels Ballroom 1 / 50 90 50 / / 150 Rachel Clifford rachel.clifford@wayfare.nz

Real Journeys - Colonels Mackenzie Room 1 50 20 60 / / / 100 Rachel Clifford rachel.clifford@wayfare.nz

Reds Bar 1 / / 130 / / / 250 Sarah Precious events_qtqueenstown@evt.com

Remarkables Base Lodge 2 420+ 255+ 280+ / 130 200 420+ Rob Stewart-McDonald rob@hqnz.co.nz

Skipper Barn 1 100 100 100 / / / 200 Gavin Larson marketing@skipperscanyon.co.nz

Skyline – Wakatipu Room 1 400 130 220 100 / 160 400 Hayley Metcalf Hayley.Metcalf@skyline.co.nz

Skyline – Stratosfare Resturant 1 / / 430 / / / 650 Hayley Metcalf Hayley.Metcalf@skyline.co.nz

Skyline – Directors Room 1 25 / 25 12 / 18 30 Hayley Metcalf Hayley.Metcalf@skyline.co.nz

Southern Discoveries – Spirit of Queenstown 1 / / 104 / / / 130 Jennifer Balding events@southerndiscoveries.co.nz

Southern Discoveries –  Queenstown Discovery 1 / / / / / / 30 Jennifer Balding events@southerndiscoveries.co.nz

Stoneridge – The Cellar 1 50 36 30 16 / / 40 Suzanne Gore enquiries@stoneridge.co.nz

Stoneridge – The Hayes Room 1 150 60 150 30 / / 200 Suzanne Gore enquiries@stoneridge.co.nz

Stoneridge – The Boardroom 1 30 12 18 / / / 30 Suzanne Gore enquiries@stoneridge.co.nz

The Winehouse 3 240 / 240 / / / 240 Samantha Collins info@winehouse.co.nz

The Winehouse – The House 1 / / 56 / / / 150 Samantha Collins info@winehouse.co.nz

The Winehouse – The Den 1 / / 28 / / / / Samantha Collins info@winehouse.co.nz

The Winehouse – The Pavilion 1 240 / 240 / / / 240 Samantha Collins info@winehouse.co.nz
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